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

$ ACRES. 2 BDRM. HOUSE Santa
Claua is early. Mrs. Lehmann
wants to show you a real buy.
Liv. rm., din. rm, kit. 9 bdrma.

' S acres of ground close in. only
$2673.00. $500 dn.

WX ALSO HAVE SOME
GOOD RENTALS

ROY TODD, REALTOR
2319 State St. i

Ph.
Eve. Call: Simpson Ruch

Vandevoort
' ' Lehmann '

OPEN HOUSE
AFTERNOONS & EVENINGS

3 BEDROOMS

1104 SQ. FT. - ! $10,900
$1,000 DOWN

4474 COUNTRY LANE
OUT MARKET STREET TO

SWEGLE SCHOOL
TURN ONE BLOCK NORTH

V " '

Roy M. Pence & Son
i - BUILDERS

WILL BUILD TO- - SUIT
PHONE

BY OWNER, modem
home, oak floors, furnace, large
attic with stairwsv. Attached ga
rage. One acre with berries. Price
$10. 000.00 4440 Macleay Rd.

FOR SALE 3 bdrms, liv. rm., kit.
1 bath with full bsmt At oil F.A.
furnace. 1787 State street Salem,
Ore, Make offer. Pioneer Trust

'Co. Ph.
$750 DOWN. Owner i transferred,

must sacrifice equity in large
home, on 1 acre, 3 bdrms. finished.
1 more to complete. Ph.

j " - '
- CANDALARIA

LARGE 3 bedroom nome, permanent
unobstructed view, real daylight
basement party room with fire-
place, toe many features to tell
about in this add. sea ewaer at
las culver Lane.

OWNER sacrifice, large
home, bsmt. ofl. view. 1030 Glen-vie- w,

off Glen Creek Dr.

CUTE LITTLE DOLL
House just 'Off State St. Furnished.

Not old. Close in, $5,300 aa la.

FURNISHED
SLEEPING! ROOM

l blocks from State! Bldgi, large
cor. rm, $35 mo. j j , .

ART MADSEN REALTY
1329 State St J Ph.

FINE ... Home. North, $15,- -
JM Aww. rn,

EQUITY in suburban home,
trade for late model car or trailer
house. Ph.
99 ACRtS $16.500 $2500 DOWN

On paved hiway near Salem, modern
. home. 2 good barns. 2 all-ye- ar

' creeks. 10 acres strawberries.
"13 A. ON PAVED HIWAY $6000

About U ia cherries, some walnuts
Ac prunes. 93000 down.

17 A. VERY GOOD STRAWBERRY
Paved in Kelter Dist, email home.

Double garege, good well.
1 JOHN J. 13 ANN, Realtor

4oi N. High. Ph.
fcve. 2-- 7 Wt,

BY OWNER New FHA
home in Kelxer, fireplace, hdwd.
flri., $uto heat 1700 down. Ph.

best evenings. -

FOR SALE ortrade. spacious 3 bdrm.
home, fireplace, lac. utility, dble.
plumbing, srrinkllng system, dble.
garage, carpeting, and drapes go
with home. Ph.

BY OWNER. home, oU heat
insulated. South. 3300 Bonham St
Ph.

FOR SALE BY OWNER
Completely redecorated ana ' fur-

nished 4 rooms and bath. (Living
room, bedroom, kitchen and den.)
Bendix washer, refrig. and electris
stove: Inlaid linoleum thruout;

' chrome breakfast set: box spring
and mattress: 3 davenports: new
curtains and drapes: oil and elec-
tric heat: eoraer lot 90x150 en bua
linei lovely trees : and shrubs: 3
blocks to new high schooL COM-
PLETE PRICZ $4500,00, Telephone-

614 Work Wanted. Female
WILL care for children la our home

by day. Ph.
CHILD CARE in my borne by the

day. Ph.
RELIABLE care for your small child.

1180 Shipping. Ph.
tUMUHiKAf U1NG. typing, reason-

able Mrs Poo. S N 16tft

EXCELLENT child care, day. week,
month. Ph.

WANTED Baby sitting lob from I
p.m. to 13 p.m. Ph.

WANTED Light auto repair work at
my nomc. xn. ww eunp- -
son St. after 9.

HOUSEWORK or care of children.
Reasonable tc live out Ph.
671 N. Capitol .

615 Situations Wanted

SPECIAL
FOR ONE WEEK ONLY

Gutters cleaned,- - average house.
Price $3. Roof repairs, minimum
charge, $3.

MATHIS BROS, i
PIL

PAPERHANGING St painting. Jerry
Johnson. Ph.

ROCKY S TREE SERVICE
Topping trimming, removing St
spravmg. i before 8 after 3.

MiCKENHAM'S DAY NURSERY
State licensed and Inspected. Ph

PAINTING At paprhanging free
estimates. Don Lucero. Pit.

DRESSMAKING. Children's clothes.
Satisfaction guaranteed. Ph.

CURTAINS neatly done in my home.
Ph.

ROSES. JUST IN, "elect yours now
at Middle Grove Nursery. 4920 on

Rd.
WANTED Child to care lor in my

home. Phone
CHILD care. Ages 1 to $ years. Good

home. $ day week. Ph.
124$ Highland. '

PARTY with private phone would
like . job answering telephone
calls. . Ph. , i

AL'S Stark garage, repair on trucks
Sc cars. 3330 Chester Ave, ph,

, .

CUSTOM! built Cabinets and furni-
ture built to fit your home. Hard
or soft wood. Phone 890
Lancaster.

'55 WALLPAPER AVAILABLE NOW
Samples on request 1 to 4 days

delivery. Phone for painter
or paperhanger.

ROAD GRADING
L. W. Hancock. Ph.

CARPENTER, TemodeUng, painting.
. Good work very real. Ph.
EAVE troughs cleaning and root re-

pairing. Expert workmanship. Ph.

CEMENT work, all kinds. Feldsohau
t Son aft 9 p.m

CARPENTER work, any kind. Rea
sonable. 4240 McClay Rd.

GIVE 1 or 2 children good care in
my noma aays. a jrrs. or oiaer. zituUniversity. i

PAINTING, paperhanging. 1st class
workm'nsh'p. Reat'ble prices.

FAINTING, paper-hangin- g.
. Small

Jobs welcome. Call Elmer
EXP. interior At exterior painter. Ph.

Odd Jobs or steady emp.
LIGHT crawler dozer, dirt leveling,

grading. Phone
SMAT.T. carpenter repair jobs. Good

work, reasonable. Ph. 24.

DAY OR NITE TV service, expert,
reasonable and .guaranteed.- - Ph.

81 or i

tl6 Employment Agencies
YOUR FUTURE IS OUR JOB
Capital Employment Agency
354 N. Winter, i Ph.

BUSINESSMEN'S j

Employment Agency
319 COURT 8T, RM, 119

PHONE 5$

618 Education

MICKENHAM DAY NURSERY
Openings now available.

Transportation furnished. Phone

620 Day cd ContracT

SCHARFF BROTHERS
Installation and Repairing '

Sewers. Septic Tanks, Drain Fields
Power Ditching Sc Backfill

Ph. r '

D--8 DOZERS, carryalls, clearlng- -
oiaaea for. rent we dear lana sy
contract or hour. Ph.

DITCHING, sepua tana: boles, drain
lines. Pippin Digger. Fast Low
ost J.C Company. or 44793.

700 Rentals
TRAILER apace. 919 mo. No pats.

1740 OXford BU Ph-- 2BB6a.

702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
SLEEPING room in W. Stalam. In

quire 1333 Edgewater. Ph.
ATTRACTIVE sleeping room, shower

oata. priv. entr. 74a com l.
SLEEPING rms. for 3 or X. 790 N.

Church. Ph.
ROOM St board, employed man. near

Meier at Frank, eao o. cottage.
WANTED, young man to board and

room. 771 N. Com
HEATED, warm light housekeeping

room. 73S ii. cnurch.
ATTRACTIVE room. Private home.

Gentlemen. 985 N. Summer.
NICE, clean, warm rms. kitchen fa

culties. 7M Ferry. j
CLOSE, comfortable basement room.

$10; oentieman, 763 Marion.
PLEASANT rm. t adjoining bath.

Gentleman. 1050 Norway.
tOOM Clean, warm, quiet near state

buildings, shopping district. 2 1449.

7u6 Apartments tor Rent
CLEAN, quiet apt. Right

downtown. Lady pref. 645 Ferry,
NEWLY furn. apt. laundry.

garafe. West Salent. n. a-- T,

apt, partly Sum. AM S.
12UU Ptl.

bemt. apt. $38.
upstairs. SZ7.SO. pn.

ATTRACTIVE newly decor., sparkl- -
n( cwut ium apv, warm

at cozy. 743 S. Com'L -

VERY nice apt, furnished.
inquire ioja bo. igm.

FURN.. close to bus. All new dec--
orated. Small, very nice. 111$ Ruge.

M. furn. housa. $37. 227 S. Win
ter. Fn.

SMALL new, partly furn. apt. iaVir.u ' w.aa t.A1vvraw oauazilae tv. cuu 9K WUlt
$25. aft 9 O'clock. 116$ 9th St.

M. turn. apt. utilitiee. children
welcome. $85. Pn.

NICE apt. oa 58$ N. Church.
Ph.2-474- 5.

furn. duplex apt, full
Mml Hollywood Dtst.

AT TURNER, mod., neatly furn., 2--
bdrm, bath fic laundry, oil heat
Ph. Salrm.

3 ROOMS, priv. bath, re frig., entr.
utus rum. Adults. 738 s. istn.

furn. apt., utilities furn.
$50 W. Ph,

FURNISHES nv bsmt apt. Priv.
bath t entr, refrig. (U. 660
Union. Ph. 44.

705 Apartmente for Rent

furn. apt! Private1 bath,
heat 705 N. Liberty. Ph.

FOR RENT. 1 bdrm. court furn.
UtiUUes pd. Inquire 3510 Portland

; Rd.
FURNISHED modern 4 rm. apt.

close to town. Steam heat a wa-
ter included at only $55; also 3 rm,
like above at $40. Ph. after
5:30 pm., Mrs. Scott.

AMBASSADOR APTS.
NICELY FURNISHED APTS.

560 N. SUMMER
3 ATTRACTIVE rooms, separate

bath, heat entr.. laundry trays,
economical.- - Suitable for 2. Un-
furnished. 295 S. Winter.

FURN. lge. apt, close in.
carport. $69 50 plus utilities. 919
Bellevue. Ph. owner eves.

FURN. Mod., either fir. 1078 N. Cap- -.

itol. care home 850 .

apartment furnished, 990,
Ph.

furn. At unfura. ante, with
bath. 1140 S. 13th St

CLEAN furn. apt. Utilities
furn, 419 S. 19th.

CLOSE, nice, warm furn. apt., utll.
ltles. $27. $30 Sc $50. 765 Marion.

FURN. COURT cotages. utilities
$30 to $53. Ph.

FURNISHED 3 rms, clean, warm.
1370 Chemeketa.

NEAR Capitol, furn., 1 or 2
ladies. Ph. eve.

LOVELY furn. apt. Tile
kitchen 4c bath. Adulta. 1055
Greenwood Dr. after 9 p.m.

LARGS turn, good heat, gar-
age. Also nice bachelors apt, closa
In. Ph. or -

court apt 3560 Portland Rd.
I BEDROOM apt Unfurn. except

range and refrig. Cascade Plaza.
$50 a month. Ph. 46875, evenings

3 ROOM cottage. $40. Water fura.
Ph. SUverton. 625 Jersey St,
Silyerton,

3 & 3 RM. apU utilities turn. 444
S. High, Ph.

NICE room with kitchenette. Utili-
ties furn. 1119 Oak. Ph.

FURN. apt., utilities furn. $24. Ph.
2261 Hazel Ave. -

LOVELY close in bedroom apart
ment warm, quiet, TV connection
fireproof Duiiaing. plenty or not
water. You will like it Adults. 336
Oak St

ATTRACTIVELY furn. apt.
close in.. 1064 Oak. Ph.
or .

FURN. 2 Az court apt $35 as $45.
Ph. r

2 CLEAN apts., m. furn, oil
, heater. Close to bus. 1960 S. ComX

707 Houses for Rent

INTERESTED In small house with
view? Thla one has 4 rooms, bath,
unfurn. except refrig. At built-i- n

tables At benches. $45 mo.
MODERN, clean 2 & houses,

immed. pose. 62 Mill. Ph.3-041- 3.

FOR RENT furn. house. Call
$65.

house garage, oil heat Calk
494 N. cnurcn.

FURN. T.V. antenna, piano,
i oil heat Hollywood Dist Room
I for 3. Ph.

house, 942 mo, range, re-
frig, heater. Ph.

DUPLEX Venltian. weattif
bdwd. firs., range

refrig., furn. Elee. heat, garage.
$70. Ph. after 9. Inquire
355 Tryon Ave.

COZY cottage unfurn. $50. Close in.
Range turn., redecor. Adulta pre-
ferred. Ph. 449 N. Cottage.

bamt, furn. $50.
2--BDRM. suburban, furnace. $65.
3--ROOM, court apt, range, refrig. $30.

Center SVBeatty-Rent- al service
1749 Center. Ph. Eve.
ENGLEWOOD home. 2 bdrmsi clean,

furn. or unfurn. Ph.
CLEAN remodeled, furn.

house, close in, North, water paid,
on bua 1. Ph. after 3 p.m.

FAIRMONT DIST. Neat
home, firepl., T.V. antenna, rang,
At refrig, furnished. 960. Nelson
Ac Nelson. Realtors, 1590 S. ComX
Ph.

modern home. Above 'Went
Salem. $60 a mo. Enquire 1035
Broadway. . Ph.

clean, unltirn.j at 540
Gaines. $40. Ph. i

EXTRA large home. furn. or
unfurn. Ph.

unfurn. ' Ideal for couple.
$50. El ec. heat Venetian blinds.
No pets. ml. X. of 4 Comers Ac

school. Key 4579 State. Ph.
PARTLY furnished duplex, auto. fir.

turn, utility tubs At garage. $50
per mo. 3919 Waller. Ph.

modern house, good loca
tion, acnooi mis, city bus.

home furn. home
furn. or -

unfurn. $65.00 me., la--
quire

modern house with bath,
2 bdnhs. U blk. bus. stores. Price
$37.50. State Finance Co., Realtors.
Ph. 34151. eve.

housa South, elnae to store.
dus. grraaa scnooi, fM.oa. 135 Hru-ber- ts.

Call i

FURN. cottage. Weekly or monthly
rate, ah uuuue xum. I960 n. Cap-
itol.

COTTAGE v
Clean and furnished, children wel- -

come. 2160 N. 5tb,
UNFURNISHED house. Fire

place, bsmt, gtragi, Hollywood
Dist Ph.

Ac. sleeping porch, large liv.
iruf room.ae pearooma. qax uoors,
fireplace. ail fir. turn.. Venetian
blinds, large bsmt, garage. State
St, 4 Corners. $69 month.

CLEAN, close In. industrial
zone, oa neat, sea no. Jtd Luk-inbe- at

Realtor. 433 N. High.
house, hear Shop. Center.

1470 Chemeketa, inquire 269 N.
17th.

MODERN house, nice Ac

clean, west Hollywood dist. $75.
Ed Lukinbeal. Realtor, 433 N.
High. Pn.

house, just redecorated,
double garage, two cabins Ac barn.

4 acre ground. Located at.30as
Roberta Ave. .pn.

home, bsmt,' oil furn.. ga
rs ge. aw . ism, m. to snow,

house. 440 S. 17th. Call
to show. .

NEW house, near bua. 360
Stark St.

FURNISHED fireplace, large
liv.-di- a, comb. Att gar garden.

- Clean At cosy. ' Sub-Nor- th. $53.
VanKrfeck. ,

THE HOMES ELLERS. Ph.
FOR RENT One-ha- lf house., very

closa in. Reasonable. Ph.
MODERN 3-r- m. duplex, alee, heat Ac

range. Ph. 28,

FURN. T.V, set Auto, wash-
er avail, 32nd Nov. Ph.

NEWLY redecorated house.
Ph. M5S3.

partly turn. . Good loca-
tion. 4 hike, from school.

house near acnooi Ac bus.
worm. rn.

UNFURN, m. bouse. Utility rm,
garage, j W. Salem. Ph. .

NICE, clean, furn, house, ga-
rage At yard. $45. Inquire 1211
Ed'gewater. Ph.

$60.00, M. upper flat unfurn..
elec hw. heater, wired for range,
corner Capitol and Center. Ph.

63. i

707 Houses for Rent

NEARLY new. home. Excel,
cond. East. $63. 285 Kenwood.
Ph. after t p.m.

2 BDRM. duplex apt Downtown
Reasonable,' Phone

FOR RENT, small furnished cottages.
Close in on bua liae. Utilities paid.
Ph. 'i

1 BDRM. house, block from State
House, furn. or: unfurn, includes
garage. , -- .. -

I BEDROOM house. On bus line.
Electric heat Phone 4205
Cherry Ave.

FURN. 1 bdrm. house. Close in.
North. Adults, no pets. Call after
10 a.m. 930 Garnet St

$45 duplex, unfurn. except
range, heater, refrig. Near Capitol
Shopping Center. Ph.

9 RMS. unfurn. v Modern, suburban.
North. $65. Ph.

SALEM HOUSING Authority 1300 S.
16th. Vacant apts. Low rentals.
Children welcome. Ph.3-452- 1

house, unfurn. Two blocks
from Capitol Bldg, Ph.

unfurn, , newly painted,
elec. Ac oil heat' TV antenna. 2
blocks north P. O. Phone
Inquire 325 Moyev Lane.

NEWLY house,
furn . $50. Unfurn. $45.00 4135 Port-
land Rd.

SIX rooms unfurn, lrg. bdrm. up-
stairs. 2 down, utility rm. $65. Sea
3280 Portland Rd Ph.

SMALL house in W. Salem.
Utilities furn., reasonable rent Ph.

or 3295 ; Dallas Rd, after
4:30 p.m. ' '

NICELY located ; ground
fir., duplex apt $35. Ph.

housei Hot Ac cold water.
Wood cook stove Ac heater furn.
Some wood. Ph. after 1
o'clock or at 11220 Gross Ave.
Across from Hoover School.

NICE duplex. Almost new.
Fireplace, hdwd. firs, insulated, all
elec. See to appreciate. Adults.
No pets or drinkers. 1460 Trade.

NEW duplex Ac garage. Ph.
07. y -

CLEAN) modem, neat furn.
1133 Ruge. Ph.

SMALL suburban "Salem
Heights." 540. City water.

house, Keizer Dist 945.
960 Cade St.

cottage, furn, very clean
At quiet. 3459 Trade St

SMALL house, elec. heat Bendix.
Englewood dist $45. Ph.

ALL FURN. 3 rm. house. Ph.

703 Farms, Tracts For Rent

200 ACRES, bottom 4and. 9 tnt S.W.
Salem. Ph. v

709 Wanted to Rent

OARAGE, prefer IW Section of Sa-

lem, for boat Ph. .

710 Wanted to Rent, Houses

WANTED TO RENT
Furn. & unfurn. i houses, 2, 3 Ac

$50, to $125, we have many
waiting.
Center Street RBy. Rental Serv.

174$ Center. Ph. ;Eve.
LOCAL businessman wants to rent

home, new or nearly new.
Or will rent with option to buy. 3
in the family. References.

2- - OR unfurn. Prefer south
for family of 4. Up to 60. Reli-
able! party. Call day or

"
.

UNFURN. house. West Salem. Ph,
after 930 a.m.

714 Business Rentals"

GAS STATION Ac garage, free rent
mall investment Call

FOR RENT Business bldg. 18x32 ft
1943 S. 12th St.

LARGE warehouse snfe tor rent or
lease. Cement Uoors, brick build
lng. Down town. Inquire H. L
Stiff Furniture C" Phone

FOR OFFICE or business, fine loca-
tion. Ph. 24526.; Very reasonable.

716 Resort Rentals
LETS CO FlSHTN'!

Special winter rates, sleeping room
SI per day or fJ per week. Cabins
$23 mo. or $10 week, all furnished.
Red Top MoteL DeLske. Ore

800 Real Estate"
806 Houses For Sale

1500 DOWN
Buys this home located

on A b rams Ave. neat ana ciean,
a real homey home.
E. A. MeGLAUFUN. RLTR.

1039 Broadway. Ph. Ev.
FOR BALB Lovely new eeht con-

tained home. Englewood.
liv. At din. rm. Newly electrically
equipped, ear landscaped, excel.
T. reception. .No agenta. Owner

-

EQUITY 9500. house, hdwd.
firs, oil heat att garage, nice
fenced back yard, paved street &
sidewalk. 979 Bltler. Just rOff
Broadway. Ph.

FOR SALE by owner. Nearly new
nouse. ige. nun, oc mvuik

rm, with w-to- carpet fireplace,
attached garage.: 2 extra Ige. lots.

--n.
INCOME. property.. . Consider. trailer, .n.nnouse aa part nown pymc
OWNER din. rm, birch kit

Ac nook. dble. gar., air cond. - 1445
N. SSth. Ph.

."KLUMPP'S"
sit J50O a BR. it LARGE DEN
Toilet hath Ac separate showsr. Large

inuae iuuiiiy ana covcreu paiiu.
Lovely landscaped yard. 1200 sq.
ft of floor apace only $ years old.
Aak for Richard Klumpp. Eve.
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
Hotel Senator. No phone calls,
please. r.' j

612! Work Wcntea; Male
EXPERIENCED rook of any type
cooking. Ph.

KOREAN veteran, married. 1 child,
desires steady employment, con-sid- er

anything. j
CARPENTER work. New. repair, day,

contract 4$ or
CEMENT work. Free estimates.

Henry I. Moon. Ph, 40 or
SHRUBS trimmed and mowlne.
: spading and hauling. Ph.'

before 9 or" after $.

PAINTING. 23 yr. p., dirt cheap
prices. Save when it rains.

CEMSJt r work W W BiUl Ship-ma- n
4060 DurWB Av..

CEMENT work. Free estimates.
Prompt service. E. Drake., Ph.

:i.

uOU'S TREE service. Spraying, top,
i plan, pruning. eabUna Ph.

614 Work Wctnled. Female
STENOCRAPBER with aTtorfehand.

dictaphone experience wants work.
Ph. 9911. Woodburn.

EXPERIXNCXQ woman wtU car for
invalid or elderly person. 4 --4044-

TRAINED. graduate nurse, wants
work. Ph.

EXCELLENT care for your baby.
Ages up to g years. Ph,
155 N. 21st - '

IRONING dona In my home. Expert
hand Ironing. Ph.

CARE for your child in my home by
day. week or month. Ph.

SMALL HOME- -

TEL. S37.

KINGW00D
: .HEIGHTS

New home. Lge. LR with
fireplace. DR. Nice kit with nook,
inside ufit Att plastered garage.
Good view. Price $11,500.00. Terms
to suit Call Mr. Keene.

GIVE YOUR THANKS
On Thanksgiving dsy in this lovely

new home. Immediate' possession. Att. fireplace,, lovely
r full bath. Iota of birch cabinets.
F.A. furn. Inside util. Priced at
$11,500.00. Call Edna Morgan.

LIKE A VIEW?
2 lge. bedrms. Ac den. LR.. 16x24,
. with fireplace. DR. 14x16. le, UU1.

dble. garage, beautiful landscaped
lot, 100x180. stone patio, 8x37. 4
yri. old, located in a nice new res-
idential dist In city limits. Price

, I17.87j.p0. Call Mr Parsons

, OUTSTANDING!
One of the most beautiful

rsnch type homes you have ever
set your eyes on. 14x20 LR.. 10x11
DR.. lge. kit, nook, fireplace, lge.
inside util. Forced air oil heat
loyely covered patio, lge. dble. ga-

rage, corner lot built by expert
, craftsman. Will be finished in 3
weeks. Don't delay on this one,
$15,500.00. Call Mr. Kiggins

. ABOVE THE
AVERAGE

The kind of land that will grow al-

most anything you plant Thla 75
acrei. 69 Acres Irrigated. A-- beau-tlf- ul

home, full irrigation
system goes with the farm. A very
good set Of out buildings; Priced
at $37,500.00. Some terms. Call
Mr. Leavens.

A PIECE OF LAND
Means peace of mind. We have Hi

, Aerea close to Salem.
home, good out buildings. Some
strawberries, best of soil. All un--

- der irrigation. Priced at only
Call Mr. Leavens. ,

C. V. Kent & Co.
" REALTORS '

456 N. Church - Phone
Evenings call; Mr. Parsons
Mr. Keene Mr. Kiggins

Edna Morgan Mr.
'.Leavens

808 Houses For Sale

TRADE OR SELL
XT your family la large, youll like

this fine home with 9 bedrooms on
1.1 acres. Double garage. $16,800.
Owner wants 3 bedrooms,

ONLY $800 DOWN
NEAT home near McKin-- :

ley school. Inside utility. Large ga-
rage. Paved street Bua close.
Priced at $5,150.

WE HAVE LOTS
GOOD 50x16 lot in No. 2 business

sone. $8,150. Make an offer on
80x120 lot in West Salem. Also one
111x116. $1,400.

REALTOR
WITH US

Eve. Mrs. Sanders
Eve. Jim Ramsey

feiimv

One of South Village's finest luxury
R. homes on n w x iw oeau-Jiful- ly

landscaped lot with pano-
ramic view. Forced air furnace. 3--

garage, extra shower bath. Re-

duced from 319.000 to $18,600 with
easy terms. Call Hub Harria. 'eve.
ph. : .

Worth looking Into. 3 BR.,
home, attached gurage. HW floors,
auto, oil heat. North Salem. i
block 0 bus. $3W down, take over
4 FHA loan. Call A. . Beckett

.eye. ph.

A. A. LARSEN
REALTOR

191 S. High St, Ph. 2 9629

FOR SALE Concrete At frame bldg.
containing cold atorage lockers At

equipment located at $10 North
Libertv St, Sslem. Ore. Make of-

fer to Pioneer Trust Co. Ph.
BY OWNER 760 HANSON AVE.

Most unique home in town, brand
new. radiant heat firepl..

" plastered gar. P.O. IncL One tune
offer at $12,330. Ph.

101 Buslae99 Opportunities

ONE share Independence; Plywood
Co-o- p for sale. $1,800. Part defer-re- d
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